Position | Number | License | Name Vehicle Total Best Total Leader Gap | Points
Time Laptime Laps Gap
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10
11
12
9994
9998

9998

69

551
236
624
54
112
13
33
76
40
725
37
85

19

es I es IR o5 A v I o i v M o s A os M o5 B oo AN o5 N o s IR o5

t

Ryan Gagliano

Christian
Readyhoff

Michael Gilbert
Andrew Artola
Kalvin Kwong
Evan Markus
Alex Uhl
Melissa Paris
Charles Fathy
Brad Perdiew
Pittman Wallace
Niccole Cox
Dustin Coyner

Kaare Olsen

Brian Herzfeldt

Ducati 650
Suzuki SV650

Suzuki SV650
Suzuki SV 650
Suzuki SV650

Suzuki SV

Suzuki SV650
Suzuki SV650
Suzuki SV650
Suzuki SV650
Suzuki SV-650
Suzuki SV650

Kawasaki Ninja
650R

09:44.674

11:52.840

12:55.732
11:59.519
12:08.976
12:13.684
13:07.908
12:17.570
12:22.704
12:28.834
12:45.398
11:50.212
08:02.812

00.000

00.000

2013 / Formula Twins / 20130223

01:55.919

01:57.148

01:56.891
01:57.735
01:59.341
02:00.047
02:00.682
02:00.912
02:02.794
02:03.088
02:06.546
02:20.518
01:59.770
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00.000 00.000

00.000 00.000

00.000 00.000
00.000 00.000
00.000 00.000
00.000 00.000
00.000 00.000
00.000 00.000
00.000 00.000
00.000 00.000
00.000 00.000

1L 1L
2L 1L
6L 00.000
6L 4L

20

—_ = =
S = W A

S O A U N N 0 o

)




